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RAUWALON SYSTEM LINE 2
PRODUCT BENEFITS

The combination of technical know-how and exclusive design 
results in visual perfection - this is the new system line 2.

The tried and tested REHAU technology packed into 
a new design - an invisible, bottom sealing lip  
ensures that the wall seal visually fuses together 
with the worktop and is still as waterproof as the 
other tried and tested REHAU wall seal profiles.

The innovative REHAU seal does not only set 
highlights in terms of its function but also provides 
a completely new design dimension in the kitchen. 
The profiles can be matched to virtually all worktop 
decors with the REHAU decoration technology.

Delicate, low-key fittings are further, high-quality 
components and perfectly fit into the product range 
coordination guide. This lends your kitchen a 
uniform appearance.

REHAU is the only manufacturer to offer a wall seal 
profile with an invisible sealing system to the 
worktop, which ensures a seamless transition 

between the worktop and the wall seal system with 
a continuous surface effect.



RAUWALON SYSTEM LINE 2
PRODUCT RANGE

The RAUWALON wall seal system sets standards in terms of 
design, processing and decoration.

left end cap

right end cap

90° internal corner

90° external corner

135° internal corner

The wall seal profiles can be matched to virtually all 
worktop decors with the REHAU printing technology. 

The RAUWALON system line 2 is available in our 
current foil range of over 800 different decorative 
designs like all other profile geometries.



You are welcome to contact us directly if you have further questions 
about the RAUWALON system line 2: RAUWALON@rehau.com

We are looking forward to hearing from you!

This document is protected by copyright. All rights based on this are reserved. No part of this publication may be translated, 
reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any similar means, electronic or mechanical, photocopying, recording or 
otherwise, or stored in a data retrieval system.

Our verbal and written advice relating to technical applications is based on experience and is to the best of our knowledge 
correct but is given without obligation. The use of REHAU products in conditions that are beyond our control or for 
applications other than those specified releases us from any obligation in regard to claims made in respect of the products. 
We recommend that the suitability of any REHAU product for the intended application should be checked. Utilization and 
processing of our products are beyond our control and are therefore exclusively your responsibility. In the event that a liability 
is nevertheless considered, any compensation will be limited to the value of the goods supplied by us and used by you. Our 
warranty assumes consistent quality of our products in accordance with our specification and in accordance with our general 
conditions of sale.
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ANY QUESTIONS?

REHAU SALES OFFICES  
AT: Linz, +43 732 3816100, linz@rehau.com  Wien, +43 2236 24684, wien@rehau.com  Graz, +43 361 403049, graz@rehau.com  BA: Sarajevo, +387 33 475500, sarajevo@rehau.com  BE: Bruxelles, +32 16 399911, bruxelles@rehau.com 
 BG: Sofia, +359 2 8920471, sofia@rehau.com  BY: Minsk, +375 17 2450209, minsk@rehau.com  CH: Bern, +41 31 720120, bern@rehau.com  Vevey, +41 21 9482636, vevey@rehau.com  Zuerich, +41 44 8397979, zuerich@rehau.com 
 CZ: Praha, +420 272 190111, praha@rehau.com  DE: Berlin, +49 30 667660, berlin@rehau.com  Bielefeld, +49 521 208400, bielefeld@rehau.com  Bochum, +49 234 689030, bochum@rehau.com  Frankfurt, +49 6074 40900, frankfurt@
rehau.com  Hamburg, +49 40 733402100, hamburg@rehau.com  Leipzig, +49 34292 820, leipzig@rehau.com  München, +49 8102 860, muenchen@rehau.com  Nürnberg, +49 9131 934080, nuernberg@rehau.com  Stuttgart, +49 7159 
16010, stuttgart@rehau.com  DK: Kobenhavn, +45 46 773700, kobenhavn@rehau.com  EE: Tallinn, +372 6025850, tallinn@rehau.com  ES: Barcelona, +34 93 6353500, barcelona@rehau.com  Bilbao, +34 94 4538636, bilbao@rehau.com 
 Madrid, +34 91 6839425, madrid@rehau.com  FI: Helsinki, +358 9 87709900, helsinki@rehau.com  FR: Lyon, +33 4 72026300, lyon@rehau.com  Metz, +33 6 8500, metz@rehau.com  Paris, +33 1 34836450, paris@rehau.com  GB: Glasgow, 
+44 1698 503700, glasgow@rehau.com  Manchester, +44 161 7777400, manchester@rehau.com  Slough, +44 1753 588500, slough@rehau.com  Ross on Wye, +44 1989 762643, rowy@rehau.com  London, +44 207 3078590, london@
rehau.com  GR: Athens, +30 21 06682500, athens@rehau.com  Thessaloniki, +30 2310 633301, thessaloniki@rehau.com  HR: Zagreb, +385 1 3444711, zagreb@rehau.com  HU: Budapest, +36 23 530700, budapest@rehau.com  IE: Dublin, 
+353 1 8165020, dublin@rehau.com  IT: Pesaro, +39 0721 200611, pesaro@rehau.com  Roma, +39 06 90061311, roma@rehau.com  Treviso, +39 0422 726511, treviso@rehau.com  LT: Vilnius, +370 5 2461400, vilnius@rehau.com  LV: 
Riga, +371 6 7609080, riga@rehau.com  MK: Skopje, +389 2 2402, skopje@rehau.com  NL: Nijkerk, +31 33 2479911, nijkerk@rehau.com  NO: Oslo, +47 2 2514150, oslo@rehau.com  PL: Katowice, +48 32 7755100, katowice@rehau.com 
 Warszawa, +48 22 2056300, warszawa@rehau.com  PT: Lisboa, +351 21 8987050, lisboa@rehau.com  Oporto, +351 22 94464, oporto@rehau.com  RO: Bacau, +40 234 512066, bacau@rehau.com  Bucuresti, +40 21 2665180, bucuresti@
rehau.com  Cluj Napoca, +40 264 415211, clujnapoca@rehau.com  RS: Beograd, +381 11 3770301, beograd@rehau.com  RU: Chabarowsk, +7 4212 411218, chabarowsk@rehau.com  Jekaterinburg, +7 343 2535305, jekatarinburg@rehau.
com  Krasnodar, +7 861 2103636, krasnodar@rehau.com  Nishnij Nowgorod, +7 831 4678078, nishnijnowgorod@rehau.com  Nowosibirsk, +7 3832 000353, nowosibirsk@rehau.com  Rostow am Don, +7 8632 978444, rostow@rehau.com 
 Samara, +7 8462 698058, samara@rehau.com  St. Petersburg, +7 812 3266207, stpetersburg@rehau.com  Woronesch, +7 4732 611858, woronesch@rehau.com  SE: Örebro, +46 19 206400, oerebro@rehau.com  SK: Bratislava, +421 2 
68209110, bratislava@rehau.com  UA: Dnepropetrowsk, +380 56 3705028, dnepropetrowsk@rehau.com  Kiev, +380 44 4677710, kiev@rehau.com  Odessa, +380 48 7800708, odessa@rehau.com  Lviv, +380 32 2244810, lviv@rehau.com 
 If there is no sales office in your country, +49 9131 925888, salesoffice.ibd@rehau.com

www.rehau.com M40051 EN     12.2014


